
A

A'

C

C'

B

B'

D

D'

E

E

LOBEČEK LOBEČ, KLADNO

F'F

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



LOBEČEK LOBEČ, KLADNO

A

A'

C

C'

B

B'

D

D'

E

E

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



LOBEČ, KLADNOLOBEČEKLOBEČ, KLADNOLOBEČEK LOBEČ, KLADNOLOBEČEK LOBEČ, KLADNOLOBEČEK LOBEČ, KLADNOLOBEČEK

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

5

7

7

8

8

9

9

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250; 1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

5

7

7

8

8

9

9

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250; 1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

5

7

7

8

8

9

9

1.1

1.1

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250; 1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

5

7

7

8

8

9

9

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250; 1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

5

7

7

8

8

9

9

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250; 1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

6

5

5

7

7

8

8

9

9

VYUČUJÍCÍ

4.

PŘEDMĚT, ÚLOHA

OBOR

DATUM

5xA4

MĚŘÍTKO

KATEDRA

FORMÁT

1:250; 1:50

ROČNÍK

K133

JMÉNO STUDENTA

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU


